
Drainage for Hidden Drain-No overflow hole

SP 700003 (9000186)

Ø62 X 202 ± 1 -

01SCALE : 1: 1 A-
REV.

PAPER SIZETOLERANCE (MILLIMETER)

ARTICLE NO.

PROJECT TITLE
A3

DIMENSIONS (MILLIMETER)

DATE

WEIGHT (KILOGRAMS)

G1¼

84
11

8±
5

Ø31.75±0.3

59-1 Brass Chromeplate

59-1 Brass Chromeplate

Silicone

Silicone

110-1 Rubber

59-1 Brass

Inside A

A

59-1 Brass Chromeplate

Ø62±0.3
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